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FLOOR PLANS




VILLA TYPE OPTIONS

Villa Type

5-bedroom Villa - A1

5-bedroom Villa - B1*

Can be upgraded to penthouse (B2)

5-bedroom Villa - C1

5-bedroom Villa - D1*

Can be upgraded to penthouse (D2)

4-bedroom Villa - E1

4-bedroom Villa - F1*

Can be upgraded to penthouse (F2)

4-bedroom Villa - G1*

Can be upgraded to penthouse (G2)

4-bedroom Villa - H1

Total Area (Sq. Ft.)

4,836.44

4,/81.57

4,748.93

4,865.71

4,609.86

4,542.69

4,346.36

4,238.82

Upgraded Penthouse

5-bedroom Villa - B2
5-bedroom Villa - D2
4-bedroom Villa - F2

4-bedroom Villa - G2

Total Area (Sq. Ft.)

6,006.47
5,936.18
5,955.56

5484.85




5 BEDROOM FLOOR PLANS




5-BEDROOM VILLA - Al
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FLOOR PLANS | =
5-bedroom Villa - Al B

Sg.m Sq.ft , _:
Ground Floor 15138 1,629.44 | | r o=l T ooz ﬂ
Balcony/ Terrace/Porch - GF 12.68 136.49 ) 0\ | [ o= = | ;f*'f' ' . ) u; w | SRl | ' fﬁ
First Floor Area 18213 1,960.43 * — " i - = % = ;’m Bve o |
Balcony/ Terrace - First Floor 29.61 31872 IR EEETAEoY N A Q'.’ E“ m‘u = 1
Garage - Covered 73.52 791.36 | %ﬂ | 'A : |
TOTAL BUILT-UP AREA (BUA) 44932  4,836.44 i S |[[% SE- |
Garage with Pergola 0 0 et
TOTAL AREA 449.32  4,836.44 - -

Upper Level Entry Level

Numbers, square footage and floor plans are approximate. Final dimensions, square footage and floor plans may vary. The developer reserves the right to make revisions.
This information is subject to change without notice. Scale drawings, artistic renderings, landscaping, and images are for illustrative purposes only and are subject to change without notice.



5-BEDROOM VILLA - Bl




FLOOR PLANS

5-bedroom Villa - B

Ground Floor

Balcony/ Terrace/Porch - GF
First Floor Area

Balcony/ Terrace - First Floor

Garage - Covered

TOTAL BUILT-UP AREA (BUA)

Garage with Pergola

TOTAL AREA

Sg.m
151.26
314
179.59
33.34
7745
444,78
0
444.78

Sq.ft
1,628.15
33.80
1,933.09
358.87
833.66
4,781.57
o)
4,781.57
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Upper Level
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CARPORT (3-CAR)
940 X 6.57M

Numbers, square footage and floor plans are approximate. Final dimensions, square footage and floor plans may vary. The developer reserves the right to make revisions.
This information is subject to change without notice. Scale drawings, artistic renderings, landscaping, and images are for illustrative purposes only and are subject to change without notice.

Entry Level
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5-BEDROOM VILLA - B2
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FLOOR PLANS
5-bedroom Villa - B2

Sg.m Sq.ft b e =
Ground Floor 151.26 162815 W#’ = gD-i i
Balcony/ Terrace/Porch - GF 314 33.80 e 7: o lgl_' wﬁj !
First Floor Area 17959  1933.09 : J; L R L j ,.,, ﬁ 3m£
Balcony/ Terrace - First Floor 33.34 358.87 - M > ém} — :—‘l
Second Floor Area 56.43 607.41 . ‘:’"* ;_( sfgq . Py i
Balcony/ Terrace - Second Floor 56.81 611.50 | i*’_’“%'
Garage - Covered 7745 833.66 . - .s o S : : :\
TOTAL BUILT-UP AREA (BUA) 558.02  6,006.47 o T b L = i o ©» = e
Garage with Pergola 0 0 Penthouse Level Upper Level Entry Level
TOTAL AREA 558.02 6,006.47

Numbers, square footage and floor plans are approximate. Final dimensions, square footage and floor plans may vary. The developer reserves the right to make revisions.
This information is subject to change without notice. Scale drawings, artistic renderings, landscaping, and images are for illustrative purposes only and are subject to change without notice.
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5-BEDROOM VILLA - CI
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FLOOR PLANS
5-bedroom Villa -

Ground Floor

Balcony/ Terrace/Porch - GF
First Floor Area

Balcony/ Terrace - First Floor
Garage - Covered

TOTAL BUILT-UP AREA (BUA)
Garage with Pergola

TOTAL AREA

Numbers, square footage and floor plans are approximate. Final dimensions, square footage and floor plans may vary. The developer reserves the right to make revisions.

CI

Sg.m
158.09
0.00
189.24
2706
66.80
44119
0
44119

Sq.ft
1,/01.66
0.00
2,036.96
291.27
719.03
4,748.93
0
4,748.93

DRESSING

N BEDROOM 2
£) 3.50X3,52M

.
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STORAGE

“'rn;.‘t fe e

BEDROOM 3
4.25 X 3.50M

FAMILY. |
4.25 X 4.70M

____________

__________________________

KITCHEN
4.48 X 4.05M
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, é
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il
S
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Entry Level

This information is subject to change without notice. Scale drawings, artistic renderings, landscaping, and images are for illustrative purposes only and are subject to change without notice.
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5-BEDROOM VILLA - D1
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FLOOR PLANS

5-bedroom Villa - D1 =
Sg.m Sq.ft - N | = 1
Ground Floor 158.31 1,704.03 7 A _1 L LOED e |
Balcony/ Terrace/Porch - GF 0.00 0.00 el s Bt " O s % ] = | _
First Floor Area 189.23  2,036.85 e I . - L
Balcony/ Terrace - First Floor 36.53 393.21 '_J " = n ( ST‘:”°E@
Garage - Covered 45,72 49213 N S r B | ‘ i
TOTAL BUILT-UP AREA (BUA) 429.79  4,626.22 % I | |°° <\% | L 9 il == o "
Garage with Pergola 22.25 239.50 7 & e | wom ;{
TOTAL AREA 45204  4,865.71 = - L
Upper Level Entry Level

Numbers, square footage and floor plans are approximate. Final dimensions, square footage and floor plans may vary. The developer reserves the right to make revisions.
This information is subject to change without notice. Scale drawings, artistic renderings, landscaping, and images are for illustrative purposes only and are subject to change without notice.
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5-BEDROOM VILLA - D2
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FLOOR PLANS

5-bedroom Villa - D2

Ground Floor

Balcony/ Terrace/Porch - GF
First Floor Area

Balcony/ Terrace - First Floor
Second Floor Area

Balcony/ Terrace - Second Floor
Garage - Covered

TOTAL BUILT-UP AREA (BUA)
Garage with Pergola

TOTAL AREA

Sg.m
158.31
0.00
189.23
36.53
61.74
37.71
45,72
529.24
22.25
551.49

Sq.ft
1,7/04.03
0.00
2,036.85
393.21
664.56
405.91
49213
5,696.69
239.50
5,936.18

________

ROCEOHOW:

Penthouse Level

[
e —

1T

BEDROOM 3
4.25X 3.50M

T Y
.25 X 4.2.
b
g
i

Upper Level Entry Level

Numbers, square footage and floor plans are approximate. Final dimensions, square footage and floor plans may vary. The developer reserves the right to make revisions.
This information is subject to change without notice. Scale drawings, artistic renderings, landscaping, and images are for illustrative purposes only and are subject to change without notice.
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4 BEDROOM FLOOR PLANS




4-BEDROOM VILLA - El
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FLOOR PLANS

4-bedroom Villa - EI

Ground Floor

Balcony/ Terrace/Porch - GF
First Floor Area

Balcony/ Terrace - First Floor
Garage - Covered

TOTAL BUILT-UP AREA (BUA)
Garage with Pergola

TOTAL AREA

Sg.m
158.99
0.00
15515
30.58
59.00
403.72
24.55
428.27

Sq.ft
1,/11.35
0.00
1,670.02
329.16
635.07
4,345.60
264.25
4,609.86

AAAAAA

BEDROOM 3 25
GH 3150X3.62M

,

I

GALLERIA

Upper Level

Numbers, square footage and floor plans are approximate. Final dimensions, square footage and floor plans may vary. The developer reserves the right to make revisions.
This information is subject to change without notice. Scale drawings, artistic renderings, landscaping, and images are for illustrative purposes only and are subject to change without notice.
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432X 3.05M
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Entry Level
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4-BEDROOM VILLA - Fl
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FLOOR PLANS
4-bedroom Villa - FI

o 3 e M @) =
A L @Rl BAI.GBNV
- S AU e AT

P e

SRR ] =
Ground Floor 159.04 1,711.89 I R | p—
Balcony/ Terrace/Porch - GF 0.00 0.00 ’%’Q e < ; y | fan
First Floor Area 15193  1,635.36 el B - | E;in
Balcony/ Terrace - First Floor 29.56 31818 i ‘ ¥ [i I gt
Garage - Covered 54,78 589.65 g = 1 1 :57:"””
TOTAL BUILT-UP AREA (BUA) 395.31  4,255.08 ; | :
Garage with Pergola 26.72 287.61 S b sggomon
TOTAL AREA 42203  4,542.69 | R :

Upper Level Entry Level

Numbers, square footage and floor plans are approximate. Final dimensions, square footage and floor plans may vary. The developer reserves the right to make revisions.
This information is subject to change without notice. Scale drawings, artistic renderings, landscaping, and images are for illustrative purposes only and are subject to change without notice.



4-BEDROOM VILLA - F2
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FLOOR PLANS
4-bedroom Villa - F2

Sg.m Sq.ft 7
Ground Floor 159.04 1,711.89 mw |
Balcony/ Terrace/Porch - GF 0.00 0.00 K  -.§" = |
Balcony/ Terrace - First Floor 29.56 31818 i ; T Q o
Second Floor Area 64.92 698.79 " =T
Balcony/ Terrace - Second Floor 59.51 640.56 — = ;}‘_‘f‘ ) T
Garage - Covered 54,78 589.65 - L |
TOTAL BUILT-UP AREA (BUA) 52657  5,667.95 T =
Garage with Pergola 26.72 287.61 ) \N Sl
TOTAL AREA 553.29  5,955.56 Feminzres (havel Upper Level Entry Level

Numbers, square footage and floor plans are approximate. Final dimensions, square footage and floor plans may vary. The developer reserves the right to make revisions.
This information is subject to change without notice. Scale drawings, artistic renderings, landscaping, and images are for illustrative purposes only and are subject to change without notice.
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4-BEDROOM VILLA - Gi



FLOOR PLANS
4-bedroom Villa - GI

Sq.m Sq.ft e Snige | ER
Ground Floor 14255  1,534.39 % ! ﬁj |
Balcony/ Terrace/Porch - GF 1013 109.04 g O = |
First Floor Area 150.07 1615.34 ﬂ __“ P \t L L H
Balcony/ Terrace - First Floor 2614 281.37 7 e gy B
.,l '+; O / S stor. 1
Garage - Covered 46.80 503.75 -, £~ L—[— et | N
JHRAY A - l_ g i ~ i
TOTAL BUILT-UP AREA (BUA) 375.69  4,043.89 1] =
' i Y|
R Bt | 8
Garage with Pergola 2810 302.47 e = s
TOTAL AREA 403.79  4,346.36 o i )
T C | L= i}

Upper Level Entry Level

Numbers, square footage and floor plans are approximate. Final dimensions, square footage and floor plans may vary. The developer reserves the right to make revisions.
This information is subject to change without notice. Scale drawings, artistic renderings, landscaping, and images are for illustrative purposes only and are subject to change without notice.




4-BEDROOM VILLA - G2
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FLOOR PLANS

4-bedroom Villa -

Ground Floor

Balcony/ Terrace/Porch - GF
First Floor Area

Balcony/ Terrace - First Floor
Second Floor Area

Balcony/ Terrace - Second Floor
Garage - Covered

TOTAL BUILT-UP AREA (BUA)
Garage with Pergola

TOTAL AREA

Numbers, square footage and floor plans are approximate. Final dimensions, square footage and floor plans may vary. The developer reserves the right to make revisions.
This information is subject to change without notice. Scale drawings, artistic renderings, landscaping, and images are for illustrative purposes only and are subject to change without notice.

G2

Sg.m
142.55
1013
157.27
2614
61.29
37.28
46.80
481.46
2810
509.56

Sq.ft
1,5634.39
109.04
1,692.84
281.37
659.72
401.28
503.75
5,182.39
302.47
5,484.85
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4-BEDROOM VILLA - Hi
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4- bed roo m VI I Iq = H ] z i 7,‘ il ,}:M ' "] : i —r_‘—.—-_—]‘--“w;]_’-ﬁ—‘-'":-;‘,: i l
—a= " | f: ':
Sg.m Sq.ft - | . | R
’ ; =T iR
Ground Floor 143.40 1,543.54 e, e L e
Balcony/ Terrace/Porch - GF 0.00 0.00 o e o
First Floor Area 14811 1,594.24 s ::I‘i‘:'[“ | m =
Balcony/ Terrace - First Floor 33.71 362.85 i . | , @ g
, | | TR, LA o | — g 7
W TAKRA 7 e [4] 8/ N §—— | ; | | SN
Garage - Covered 43.57 468.98 ST \_ \ S TN il 2 E T ] el IS
TOTAL BUILT-UP AREA (BUA) 368.79  3,969.62 e mep T o]
Garage with Pergola 25.01 269.21 i | @ :
TOTAL AREA 393.80  4,238.82 ] IS T =
Upper Level Entry Level

Numbers, square footage and floor plans are approximate. Final dimensions, square footage and floor plans may vary. The developer reserves the right to make revisions.
This information is subject to change without notice. Scale drawings, artistic renderings, landscaping, and images are for illustrative purposes only and are subject to change without notice.
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NAKHEEL

For enquiries and appointments,
visit www.nakheel.com or call +971 800 NAKHEEL.






