# **jebel ali village** FLOOR PLANS

## VILLA TYPE OPTIONS

Villa Type	Total Area (Sq. Ft.)
5-bedroom Villa - A1	4,836.44
<b>5-bedroom Villa - B1*</b> Can be upgraded to penthouse (B2)	4,787.57
5-bedroom Villa - C1	4,748.93
<b>5-bedroom Villa - D1*</b> Can be upgraded to penthouse (D2)	4,865.71
4-bedroom Villa - E1	4,609.86
<b>4-bedroom Villa - F1*</b> Can be upgraded to penthouse (F2)	4,542.69
<b>4-bedroom Villa - G1*</b> Can be upgraded to penthouse (G2)	4,346.36
4-bedroom Villa - H1	4,238.82



Upgraded Penthouse	Total Area (Sq. Ft.)
5-bedroom Villa - B2	6,006.47
5-bedroom Villa - D2	5,936.18
4-bedroom Villa - F2	5,955.56
4-bedroom Villa - G2	5,484.85





#### 5 BEDROOM FLOOR PLANS



#### 5-BEDROOM VILLA - A1





## FLOOR PLANS 5-bedroom Villa - A1

	Sq.m	Sq.ft
Ground Floor	151.38	1,629.44
Balcony/ Terrace/Porch - GF	12.68	136.49
First Floor Area	182.13	1,960.43
Balcony/ Terrace - First Floor	29.61	318.72
Garage - Covered	73.52	791.36
TOTAL BUILT-UP AREA (BUA)	449.32	4,836.44
Garage with Pergola	0	0
TOTAL AREA	449.32	4,836.44







#### 5-BEDROOM VILLA - B1



#### FLOOR PLANS 5-bedroom Villa - B1

	Sq.m	Sq.ft
Ground Floor	151.26	1,628.15
Balcony/ Terrace/Porch - GF	3.14	33.80
First Floor Area	179.59	1,933.09
Balcony/ Terrace - First Floor	33.34	358.87
Garage - Covered	77.45	833.66
TOTAL BUILT-UP AREA (BUA)	444.78	4,787.57
Garage with Pergola	0	0
TOTAL AREA	444.78	4,787.57



Numbers, square footage and floor plans are approximate. Final dimensions, square footage and floor plans may vary. The developer reserves the right to make revisions. This information is subject to change without notice. Scale drawings, artistic renderings, landscaping, and images are for illustrative purposes only and are subject to change without notice.



#### Upper Level







#### 5-BEDROOM VILLA - B2





#### FLOOR PLANS 5-bedroom Villa - B2

	Sq.m	Sq.ft
Ground Floor	151.26	1,628.15
Balcony/ Terrace/Porch - GF	3.14	33.80
First Floor Area	179.59	1,933.09
Balcony/ Terrace - First Floor	33.34	358.87
Second Floor Area	56.43	607.41
Balcony/ Terrace - Second Floor	56.81	611.50
Garage - Covered	77.45	833.66
TOTAL BUILT-UP AREA (BUA)	558.02	6,006.47
Garage with Pergola	0	0
TOTAL AREA	558.02	6,006.47



Penthouse Level

Numbers, square footage and floor plans are approximate. Final dimensions, square footage and floor plans may vary. The developer reserves the right to make revisions. This information is subject to change without notice. Scale drawings, artistic renderings, landscaping, and images are for illustrative purposes only and are subject to change without notice.



Upper Level

Entry Level





#### 5-BEDROOM VILLA - C1



#### FLOOR PLANS 5-bedroom Villa - C1

	Sq.m	Sq.ft
Ground Floor	158.09	1,701.66
Balcony/ Terrace/Porch - GF	0.00	0.00
First Floor Area	189.24	2,036.96
Balcony/ Terrace - First Floor	27.06	291.27
Garage - Covered	66.80	719.03
TOTAL BUILT-UP AREA (BUA)	441.19	4,748.93
Garage with Pergola	0	0
TOTAL AREA	441.19	4,748.93









#### 5-BEDROOM VILLA - DI



### FLOOR PLANS 5-bedroom Villa - D1

	Sq.m	Sq.ft
Ground Floor	158.31	1,704.03
Balcony/ Terrace/Porch - GF	0.00	0.00
First Floor Area	189.23	2,036.85
Balcony/ Terrace - First Floor	36.53	393.21
Garage - Covered	45.72	492.13
TOTAL BUILT-UP AREA (BUA)	429.79	4,626.22
Garage with Pergola	22.25	239.50
TOTAL AREA	452.04	4,865.71











#### 5-BEDROOM VILLA - D2



#### FLOOR PLANS 5-bedroom Villa - D2

	Sq.m	Sq.ft
Ground Floor	158.31	1,704.03
Balcony/ Terrace/Porch - GF	0.00	0.00
First Floor Area	189.23	2,036.85
Balcony/ Terrace - First Floor	36.53	393.21
Second Floor Area	61.74	664.56
Balcony/ Terrace - Second Floor	37.71	405.91
Garage - Covered	45.72	492.13
TOTAL BUILT-UP AREA (BUA)	529.24	5,696.69
Garage with Pergola	22.25	239.50
TOTAL AREA	551.49	5,936.18



Penthouse Level





## 4 BEDROOM FLOOR PLANS



#### 4-BEDROOM VILLA - E1



#### FLOOR PLANS 4-bedroom Villa - E1

	Sq.m	Sq.ft
Ground Floor	158.99	1,711.35
Balcony/ Terrace/Porch - GF	0.00	0.00
First Floor Area	155.15	1,670.02
Balcony/ Terrace - First Floor	30.58	329.16
Garage - Covered	59.00	635.07
TOTAL BUILT-UP AREA (BUA)	403.72	4,345.60
Garage with Pergola	24.55	264.25
TOTAL AREA	428.27	4,609.86







#### 4-BEDROOM VILLA - F1





### FLOOR PLANS 4-bedroom Villa - F1

	Sq.m	Sq.ft
Ground Floor	159.04	1,711.89
Balcony/ Terrace/Porch - GF	0.00	0.00
First Floor Area	151.93	1,635.36
Balcony/ Terrace - First Floor	29.56	318.18
Garage - Covered	54.78	589.65
TOTAL BUILT-UP AREA (BUA)	395.31	4,255.08
Garage with Pergola	26.72	287.61
TOTAL AREA	422.03	4,542.69







#### 4-BEDROOM VILLA - F2





#### FLOOR PLANS 4-bedroom Villa - F2

	Sq.m	Sq.ft
Ground Floor	159.04	1,711.89
Balcony/ Terrace/Porch - GF	0.00	0.00
First Floor Area	158.76	1,708.88
Balcony/ Terrace - First Floor	29.56	318.18
Second Floor Area	64.92	698.79
Balcony/ Terrace - Second Floor	59.51	640.56
Garage - Covered	54.78	589.65
TOTAL BUILT-UP AREA (BUA)	526.57	5,667.95
Garage with Pergola	26.72	287.61
TOTAL AREA	553.29	5,955.56







#### 4-BEDROOM VILLA - GI



#### FLOOR PLANS 4-bedroom Villa - G1

	Sq.m	Sq.ft
Ground Floor	142.55	1,534.39
Balcony/ Terrace/Porch - GF	10.13	109.04
First Floor Area	150.07	1615.34
Balcony/ Terrace - First Floor	26.14	281.37
Garage - Covered	46.80	503.75
TOTAL BUILT-UP AREA (BUA)	375.69	4,043.89
Garage with Pergola	28.10	302.47
TOTAL AREA	403.79	4,346.36









#### 4-BEDROOM VILLA - G2





#### FLOOR PLANS 4-bedroom Villa - G2

	Sq.m	Sq.ft
Ground Floor	142.55	1,534.39
Balcony/ Terrace/Porch - GF	10.13	109.04
First Floor Area	157.27	1,692.84
Balcony/ Terrace - First Floor	26.14	281.37
Second Floor Area	61.29	659.72
Balcony/ Terrace - Second Floor	37.28	401.28
Garage - Covered	46.80	503.75
TOTAL BUILT-UP AREA (BUA)	481.46	5,182.39
Garage with Pergola	28.10	302.47
TOTAL AREA	509.56	5,484.85







#### 4-BEDROOM VILLA - H1



#### FLOOR PLANS 4-bedroom Villa - H1

	Sq.m	Sq.ft
Ground Floor	143.40	1,543.54
Balcony/ Terrace/Porch - GF	0.00	0.00
First Floor Area	148.11	1,594.24
Balcony/ Terrace - First Floor	33.71	362.85
Garage - Covered	43.57	468.98
TOTAL BUILT-UP AREA (BUA)	368.79	3,969.62
Garage with Pergola	25.01	269.21
TOTAL AREA	393.80	4,238.82





